Saturday, November 18, 2023

Match
Final
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Marshal Stone
Taino

Grizz Stone
Gunleather
Sgt Sinew
Scout Brown
MisFitt Angel
Fungus
Backcheck

Total Shooters 9

Page 1

Category Final

D

D
WR
D

S
CcC
CG
WR
WR

WN R R R WRNER

Alaska 49ers'

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

1:39:54 PM

Stage 1

30.60
45.16
49.71
42.63
46.33
61.49
52.63
98.09
80.91

Stage 2

25.16
43.95
38.84
45.90
55.97
46.09
41.31
74.88
75.90

Stage 3

28.55
59.99
51.63
55.08
54.59
52.42
60.44
91.30
87.65

Stage 4

22.26
37.11
41.05
41.61
40.72
43.64
39.73
58.30
61.13

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

26.70
34.62
42.25
39.36
49.16
43.38
53.85
65.53
97.73

11/11/2023

Final

Time
133.27
220.83
223.48
224.58
246.77
247.02
247.96
388.10
403.32



